
liegend frei 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Schwanebeck / Bodeganter Caroline Böhme 203,0 André Böhme 205,9 Jens Böhme 199,1 608,0

2. SB Osterwieck 2 Adam Bindseil 193,2 Matthias Bindseil 197,6 Thomas Grimmecke 197,1 587,9

3. SG Emersleben 1 Leni Heindorf 190,3 Valentin Juhnke 195,6 Mathias Heindorf 192,6 578,5

4. SV Schwanebeck / Jugendbrigade Lea Knauth 190,6 Anna Übelacker 196,1 Jan Übelacker 176,7 563,4

5. SG Schlanstedt Norman Maier 199,1 199,1

liegend Auflage 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Schwanebeck / BöKi´s Michael Kippe 202,6 Caroline Böhme 207,0 André Böhme 211,0 620,6

2. SV Letzlingen 1 Gitte Grützner 203,6 Sascha Erdmann 203,00 Friedrich Tope 200,0 606,6

3. SV Schwanebeck / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle Christine Miede 189,8 Kai Wiesel 209,2 Stephan Lorenz 203,4 602,4

4. SV Eilenstedt 1 Steve Breiting 184,9 Robert Stadler 193,3 Daniel Resich 190,8 569,0

5. SV Schwanebeck / Lumado Lukas Weihe 196,0 Martin Weihe 206,4 Doreen Hellmund 161,9 564,3

6. SV Schwanebeck / Team Handicap Lea Knauth 192,8 Torsten Knauth 191,9 Thomas Nastvogel 164,4 549,1

7. SV Eilenstedt 2 Carolin Schütze 176,7 Vanessa Stadler 187,6 Nico Hinkelthein 175,1 539,4

8. SV Eilenstedt 3 Kurt Becker Juliane Lissel 182,1 Daniel Mangert 185,1 367,2

stehend Auflage 20 Schuß

offene Klasse

Platz Verein

1. SV Letzlingen 2 Gitte Grützner 201,2 Sascha Erdmann 202,2 Friedrich Tope 196,1 599,5

2. SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 René Tschentscher 193,4 Michael Kippe 196,0 André Böhme 203,2 592,6

3. SB Osterwieck 1 Uwe Büttner 199,9 Karsten Großhennig 196,6 Peter Wiedner 193,1 589,6

4. SG Emersleben 2 Gudrub Hübener 185,7 Lars Hübener 190,5 Daniel Muschinski 188,6 564,8

5. SV Hordorf Gisbert Schulze 191,9 191,9

6. SV Schwanebeck Torsten Knauth 180,6 180,6

liegend Auflage 20 Schuß

Amateure

Platz Verein

1. Team Feldstraße Jörg Hanke 189,0 Madeline Hanke 182,4 Kevin Kubisch 182,2 553,6

2. Team Haus Jugendprojekt Marcus Miede 195,8 Martin Hein 179,8 Robert Syska 175,9 551,5

3. Starcastle Anna Lena Stettin 182,3 Moritz Heyer 185,0 Julian Heyer 174,9 542,2

4. Team Schweinehof Daniela Wiesel 169,6 Nicole Bochaneck 163,1 Ulf Bochaneck 177,2 509,9

5. LSG Quedlinburg Holger David 119,5 Roy Neumann 163,1 Tobias Meyer 181,1 463,7

Thomas Nastvogel 114,6

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3

Huypokal 2024
des Schützenverein von 1696 e.V. Schwanebeck

Ergebnisprotokoll

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3



Einzelwertung Schützen

Schütze Ringzahl
1. Kai Wiesel SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 209,2

2. Martin Weihe SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 206,4

3. Gitte Grützner SV Letzlingen 203,6

4. Stephan Lorenz SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 203,4

5. Sascha Erdmann SV Letzlingen 203,0

6. Michael Kippe SV Schwanebeck/BöKi´s 202,6

7. Friedrich Tope SV Letzlingen 200,0

8. Uwe Büttner SB Osterwieck 199,9

9. Norman Maier SG Schlanstedt 199,1

10. Jens Böhme SV Schwanebeck/Bodeganter 199,1

11. Matthias Bindseil SB Osterwieck 197,6

12. Thomas Grimmecke SB Osterwieck 197,1

13. Karsten Großhennig SB Osterwieck 196,6

14. Anna Übelacker SV Schwa. / Jugendbrigade 196,1

15. Lukas Weihe SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 196,0

16. Michael Kippe SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 196,0

17. Valentin Juhnke SG Emersleben 195,6

18. René Tschentscher SV Schwanebeck / Team 72 193,4

19. Robert Stadler SV Eilenstedt 193,3

20. Adam Bindseil SB Osterwieck 193,2

21. Peter Wiedner SB Osterwieck 193,1

22. Lea Knauth SV Schwa. / Jugendbrigade 192,8

23. Mathias Heindorf SG Emersleben 192,6

24. Gisbert chulze SV Hordorf 191,9

25. Torsten Knauth SV Schwanebeck 191,9

26. Daniel Resech SV Eilenstedt 190,8

27. Lars Hübener SG Emersleben 190,5

28. Leni Heindorf SG Emersleben 190,3

29. Christine Miede SV Sch. / Schwarz-Gelbe-Hölle 189,8

30. Daniel Muschinski SG Emersleben 188,6

31. Vanessa Stadler SV Eilenstedt 187,6

32. Gudrun Hübener SG Emersleben 185,7

33. Daniel Mangert SV Eilenstedt 185,1

34. Steve Breiting SV Eilenstedt 184,9

35. Juiane Lissel SV Eilenstedt 182,1

36. Carolin Schütze SV Eilenstedt 176,7

37. Jan Übelacker SV Schwa. / Jugendbrigade 176,7

38. Nico Hinkelthein SV Eilenstedt 175,1

39. Thomas Nastvogel SV Schwanebeck / Handicap 164,4

40. Doreen Hellmund SV Schwanebeck / Lumado 161,9

André Böhme SV Schwanebeck/BöKi´s 211,0 a.W.

Caroline Böhme SV Schwanebeck/BöKi´s 207,0 a.W.

Verein



Einzelwertung Amateure

Schütze Ringzahl
1. Marcus Miede Team Haus Jugendprojekt 195,8

2. Jörg Hanke Team Feldstrasse 189,0

3. Moritz Heyer Starcastle 185,0

4. Madeline Hanke Team Feldstrasse 182,4

5. Anna-Lena Stettin Starcastle 182,3

6. Kevin Kubisch Team Feldstrasse 182,2

7. Tobias Meyer SLG Quedlinburg 181,1

8. Martin Hein Team Haus Jugendprojekt 179,8

9. Ulf Bochaneck Team Schweinehof 177,2

10. Robert Syska Team Haus Jugendprojekt 175,9

11. Julian Heyer Starcastle 174,9

12. Daniela Wiesel Team Schweinehof 169,6

13. Nicole Bochaneck Team Schweinehof 163,1

14. Roy Neumann SLG Quedlinburg 163,1

15. Holger David SLG Quedlinburg 119,5

16. Thomas Nastvogel Team Handicap 114,6

Schwanebeck,den 04.Mai 2024 André Böhme

Schießsportleiter

Verein


